


OYSTERS

Live Oysters - Minimum 3 - Market Price
with mignonette & fresh lemon

FROMAGE
One - $14 Two - $25 Three - $36 (per item)
Vintage Waikato - Onewhero, NZ
Little River Estate Tasman Blue - Nelson, NZ
Cullensville Gold - Marlborough Sounds, NZ
Onetik Goat - Basque, France
Morbier - Franche-Comté, France
11-month Aged Manchego - La Mancha, Spain
Served w/ quince paste, sourdough & grapes

CHARCUTERIE
One - $14 Two - $25 Three - $36 (per item)
Coppa - Italy
Bresaola - Italy
Salami di Cinghiale - Italy
Kietbasa Jatowcowa - New Zealand
Served w/ cornichons & sourdough

Chicken Liver Parfait $18

Cornichons, Toasted Sourdough

SMALL PLATES
Seared Hokkaido Scallops $29 GF/NF

Kina Emulsion, Jerusalem Artichoke Purée,
Mandarin, Oregano Oil

Beef Tartare $27 NF
White Anchovy Mayonnaise, Parmesan Custard, Cornichon,
Toasted Sourdough

Pork & Ham Hock Terrine $27 GF/NF
Sauce Gribiche, Pickled Celeriac & Apple, Seeded Cracker,
Parsley QOil

Parisian Gnocchi $26
Smoked Scamorza Sauce, Leek Fondue, Pancetta,
Toasted Walnuts

Parsnip Fondant $24 VG/GF
Date & Truffle Purée, Hazelnut Velouté, Pickled Pear, Sage

DESSERT

Hazelnut Financier $19 GF
Chocolate Cremeux, Vanilla Chantilly, Chocolate Sail,
Banana lce Cream

Baklava Macaron $19 GF
Pistachio Mousseline, Mandarin Marmalade,
Honey & Rose Water Ice Cream

Sticky Date Pudding $19 VG/NF/GF
Mulled Wine, Caramel Sauce, Coconut Whipped Cream,
Cacao Nibs, Spiced Tamarillo Sorbet

Noble Rot Petits Fours Selection $6 each
Dark Chocolate & Orange Truffle GF/NF
Golden Kiwi Fruit & Tonka Pate de Fruit VG/GF/NF
Star Anise & Almond Biscotti



JUICE

Apple / Orange / Tomato / Pineapple / Cranberry / Ruby Grapefruit $7
SODA

Karma Cola / Gingerella $8
All Good Organics (*no added sugar) $8
Blood Orange */ Blackcurrant *

Karma Organic Lemmy Lime & Bitters $9
Pete’s Natural Lemon & Manuka Switchel * $11
Coke / Diet Coke / Lemonade / Soda $6
WATER

Antipodes Sparkling - 1L $12
T LEAF TEA

English Breakfast / Earl Grey $8

Green / Peppermint / Camomile

LAFFARE ESPRESSO
Black / White $6 /%7

SOFT DRINK



BOTTLED BEER

Heineken European Lager 5% Auckland, NZ $12
Garage Project Pale Lager 4.8% Wellington, NZ $12
Hop Federation Pilsner 5.5% Riwaka, NZ $12
Panhead Quickchange XPA 4.6% Wellington, NZ $12
Garage Project Garagista IPA 5.8% Wellington, NZ $14
ParrotDog Birdseye Hazy IPA 5.8% Wellington, NZ $13
Panhead Supercharger APA 5.7% Wellington, NZ $13
Parrotdog Black Stout 5% Wellington, NZ $13
Tripel LeFort Belgian Blond 8.8% Bellegem, Belgium $15
Rodenbach Grand Cru Belgian Sour Red Ale 6% Roeselare, Belgium $16
Waitoa Brightside Hazy IPA < 0.5% Wellington, NZ $12

CIDER & GINGER BEER

Hawke’s Bay Brewing Co. Ginger Fusion 4.0% - 330m| Hawke's Bay, NZ $11
Peckham’s Apple Cider 5.6% - 330m| Nelson, NZ $12
2017 The Earl’s Drop Methode Albion Cider 6.7% - 750m| Wairarapa, NZ $49
Cidre Brut Pays d'Auge Le Pere Jules 5% - 750ml Normandie, France $54

2019 The Earl’s Drop Methode Albion Perry 7.1% - 750ml Wairarapa, NZ $59

BEER



Bucket Fountain $22
Peddlers Salted Plum Gin, Cherry Wine, Aperol, soda
Crisp and refreshing, Maraschino cherry

Negroni $21
Tanqueray, Campari, Mancino Rosso
Served on the rocks, orange twist

Martini $22
Your choice of Lighthouse Gin or Belvedere Vodka*, Martini Bianco
Stirred or shaken, served up, olives or lemon twist

Island Old Fashioned $21

Plantation Isle of Fiji Rum, Angostura Bitters

Stirred, served on the rocks, orange twist

Cuba Scooter $24

Pierre Ferrand Cognac Ambré, Cointreau, lemon juice

Shaken and served up, orange zest

The Golden Mile $22

Arette Blanco Tequila, grapefruit, lime, soda
A fruity Summer sipper, lime wheel

Classic cocktails are available on request - please ask us if you COC KTAI LS

would like something in particular. (*alternative on request)



APERITIF

Aperol
Campari
Dubonnet
Suze

VODKA
42 Below

Blue Duck
Burnt Hill 'Volcanic'
Belvedere

GIN

Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire
Lighthouse

Black Robin

Tanqueray 10

Kiwi Spirit 'Greenstone'’
Hendricks

$12
$12
$11
$11

$13

$15
$15
$16

$13
$13
$14
$15
$18
$18
$19

BRANDY
Hennessy V.S.
Hine Rare V.S.O.P
Martell X.O

$16
$18
$32

Calvados du Breuil D’Auge V.S.O.P $16
Calvados Gontier Domfrontais 2015 $17

Delord Bas Armagnac X.O.

$22

Delord Bas Armagnac Vintage 1993 $24
Delord Bas Armagnac Vintage 1974 $34

RUM

Havana Club 3 Years

Havana Club Afejo 7 Years
Plantation 3 Star

Plantation Isle of Fiji

Kraken Spiced Rum
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Matusalem 15 year old

GRAPPA
Prunotto
ouzo
Metaxa

Add $2 for mixed drinks. Tonic / Cola / Lemonade / Dry / Soda

$12
$14
$13
$14
$15
$16
$17

$16

$15

SPIRITS



SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Isle of Skye, Highlands, Lowlands
Talisker 10 year old

The Dalmore 12 year old

Edradour 10 year old

Old Pulteney 12 year old
Auchentoshan 12 year old

Oban 14 year old

Islay, Jura

Bowmore 12 year old

Laphroaig 10 year old

Ardbeg 10 year old

Caol lla 12 year old

Bunnahabhain 12 year old
Kilchoman 'Sanaig’

Finlaggan 'Port Finished'
Bruichladdich Port Charlotte 10 yo
Isle of Jura Prophecy heavily peated
Campbeltown

Springbank 10 year old

Glen Scotia Double Cask

Kilkerran 12 year old

$16
$14
$14
$16
$15
$22

$15
$16
$16
$16
$17
$15
$17
$19
$21

$15
$14
$14

Speyside

Glenallachie 15 year old $19
Glenfarclas 15 year old $19
Macallan 15 year old $21

Cragganmore Distiller’s Edition ~ $19
Aberlour 16 yo Double Cask $22

THE BRITISH ISLES

Irish
Jameson $13
Teeling Irish Whiskey $14

Connemara Original Single Malt $17
Welsh, English

Penderyn Single Malt Welsh Gold $18
Cotswolds Reserve Single Malt ~ $19

NEW ZEALAND

Thomson Manuka Wood Smoke  $16
Kiwi Spirit 'Waitui' 8 year old $21
JAPANESE WHISKEY

Nikka Whisky From The Barrel ~ $16
Matsui Sakura Cask Single Malt ~ $19
Kurayoshi 12 year old $22



AMERICAN WHISKEY
Jim Beam

Maker's Mark

Woodford Reserve

Jack Daniels

Wild Turkey Rye

BLENDED SCOTCH
Monkey Shoulder
Shackleton Blended Malt
Chivas 18 year old

TEQUILA
Arette Blanco
Arette Reposado
Calle 23 Blanco
Herradura Anejo
MEZCAL

Derrumbes Joven

PISCO

Pisco Control Triple Destilado

Add $2 for mixed drinks. Tonic / Cola / Lemonade / Dry / Soda

$12
$14
$16
$13
$14

$12
$13
$21

$11
$13
$13
$15

$18

$15

DIGESTIF

Amaro Montenegro
Averna

Bénédictine

Fernet Branca
Chartreuse Green
Chartreuse Yellow

LIQUEUR

Limoncello
Drambuie
Patron Cafe XO
Cointreau
Grand Marnier

St.Germain Elderflower

Frangelico
Kahlua
Baileys

$12
$12
$12
$12
$14
$14

$12
$12
$14
$14
$14
$12
$13
$13
$13

SPIRITS



